Ipswich Wednesday 26 July, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 Maiden Handicap

1000 metres $20000
01 Believe It or Not(Chris Munce) Matthew
McGillivray
02 Harold Victor(Kenneth Deacon) Brooke
Ainsworth
04  Brains(Tony Gollan) Robbie Fradd
05 El Shaday (NZ)(Kelly Schweida) Glen Colless
06 Freeze 'n' Tease(Lindsay Gough) Michael Cahill
07 Shesees Everything(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne
08 Excruciate(Tony Gollan) Ms Alannah
Fancourt

09 Reina de Hielo(Vicki Chalmers) Matthew Gray

2 Maiden Handicap
1350 metres $20000

01  Sky Team(Matthew Dunn) Ronnie Stewart

05 Moreska Sword(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
06 Eungai(Peter Balzen) Michael Cahill

Brad Stewart
Robbie Fradd

07 Fiery Duchess(Barry Lineburg)
08 Miss Arabella(Tony Gollan)

09 Lucky Go Lucky (NZ)(Lawrie Luke Dittman
Mayfield-Smith)
10  Clearwater(Michael Lakey) Beau Appo

11 Shoneck Affair(Robert James Orman

Heathcote)

12 Mahratta(Kristy Best) Adam Sewell
13 FUSSPOT(Garry Newham) Tegan Harrison
14 Winning Spirit(Pat Duff) Nathan Day

3 Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 4 Handicap

1200 metres $20000

01 Vienna Royale(Tony Gollan) Ms Alannah
Fancourt

02 Patronizing(Stuart Kendrick) James Orman

03 Cambooya Rock(Eric Ferguson) Josh Oliver

04 Jomar's Element(Robert Michael Cahill

Heathcote)
05 Scoutabout(Mario Caltabiano)
06 Damn Fine(Robert Heathcote)

Tegan Harrison
Ronnie Stewart

12:15PM

5

a B~ O O

12:50PM

O O W u

12

10
11

01:25PM

3

58.0

58.0

57.0
57.0
57.0
55.5
55.0

54.0

59.0
57.5

57.0
57.0
57.0
56.5

56.0
56.0

55.5
55.0
54.0

60.5

57.5
56.5
56.0

54.5
54.0

07 Kapstar(Lennie Wheeler)

08 Turkana(Ken Jones)

4 Fillies and Mares Class 4 Handicap
1200 metres $20000
01  Magic I Am(Toby Edmonds)

02  Queenofthepixies(Mick Mair)
03  Nicconi Leggera(Chris Munce)

04 All That Is(Barry Baldwin)

06 Bold Gypsy(Garnett Taylor)

08 Make Her Own Whey(Robert
Heathcote)

09 Soft Top(Ian Savins)
10 Had Me At Hello(Norm Hilton)

5 QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate

Ms Bridget
Grylls

Robbie Fradd

Jeff Lloyd
Michael Cahill

Matthew
McGillivray
Ms Alannah
Fancourt

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

James Orman

Tegan Harrison

Jim Byrne

1200 metres QTIS: $30000, Non QTIS: $10000

01 Dirty Rascal(Liam Birchley)

03 Haylee Prince(Pat Duff)
04 I Think Not(Pat Duff)
05 Montana Pines(Tony Gollan)

06  Mr Dumont(Lawrie
Mayfield-Smith)

07  Our Red Jet(Matthew Dunn)

09 The Tinman(Tony Gollan)

10 Blackberry(Wayne Nugent)

11 Classay(Tony Gollan)

12 Heart of Australia(John Meagher)
13 Mink Star(Robert Heathcote)

16  Whodunnit(Les Ross)

6 BenchMark 75 Handicap
1500 metres $20000

01 Last Sight(Michael Frappell)

Matthew
McGillivray

Luke Dittman

Nathan Day
Robbie Fradd
Brad Stewart

Ronnie Stewart
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Fancourt

Josh Oliver
Jim Byrne
Jeff Lloyd
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Fancourt
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02 Rock On Ivy (NZ)(Donald Baker) Jarrod
Woodhouse
03 Bettabet Red(Louise White) Robbie Fradd
04 Biantic(Lennie Wheeler) Tegan Harrison
05 Baroque Girl(Scott Henley) Luke Dittman
06 Napayshini(Stephen Lee) Jim Byrne
07  Chloe's Comet(Toby Edmonds) Jeff Lloyd
08 Fasta Than Light(Pat Duff) Ms Hannah
English
09 Blooming Tycoon(Ian Livingstone) Matthew
McGillivray
7 Class 3 Handicap
1000 metres $20000
01 Prime Target(Glenn Richardson) Ms Hannah
English
03  Snipetron(Michael Frappell) Luke Dittman
04 Zouzoukakia(Kevin Kemp) James Orman
05 Exceed Battle(David Vandyke) Jeff Lloyd
07 Love a Rose(Kelly Schweida) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
08 Passion to Win(Ian Savins) Tegan Harrison
10 Balkan Bambino(Pat Duff) Nathan Day
8 Class 2 Handicap
1350 metres $20000
01 Fabvier(Toby Edmonds) Jeff Lloyd
02 Says Me(Tony Gollan) Robbie Fradd
03  Snow Fields(Chris Munce) Matthew
McGillivray
04 Beyond Brave(Danny J Bougoure) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
05 SAME OLD(Peter Balzen) Jason Taylor
06 Andari(Craig Stott) Adam Sewell
08 I Am the Warrior(Paul Nolan Anthony Allen

(Inr))
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Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




